
Our dedicated asset finance team has extensive knowledge of the sectors in which we operate and are 
encouraged to find innovative transactional structures to meet the specific needs of our broker partners.

Asset Finance Team

Asset Finance 
Contact Sheet

Stability Knowledge Support Partnership

we understand specialist banking



Broker Relationship Manager 
Midlands & Wales 
M: 07766 397 836 
pbarter@utbank.co.uk

Paul Barter Sales

Business Development Manager 
South & South East 
M: 07796326731 
lmcquilken@utbank.co.uk

Lauren McQuilken Sales

Head of Asset Finance 
Asset Finance 
M: 07710 537 457 
nmollett@utbank.co.uk

Nathan Mollett

Asset Finance Team

Head of Business Development 
Asset Finance 
M: 07901 338 832 
jmote@utbank.co.uk

Jon Mote Sales

Head of Sales 
Asset Finance 
M: 07471 119 209 
amichael@utbank.co.uk

Astrid Michael Sales

Broker Relationship Manager 
North East & Scotland 
M: 07585 770 141 
gmcarthur@utbank.co.uk

Gordon McArthur Sales

Senior Underwriter   
Asset Finance 
M: 07810 222 936 
pprice@utbank.co.uk

Peter Price Credit

Senior Underwriter    
Asset Finance 
M: 07944 125 359 
ohobday@utbank.co.uk

Oliver Hobday Credit

Senior Underwriter  
Asset Finance 
M: 07841 026 767 
ghussey@utbank.co.uk

Giles Hussey Credit

Underwriter   
Asset Finance 
M: 07776 618 595 
cfenton@utbank.co.uk

Charlotte Fenton Credit

Underwriter  
Asset Finance 
On maternity leave until Spring 2023 
hmacfarlane@utbank.co.uk 

Hayley Macfarlane Credit

Underwriter  
Asset Finance 
M: 07385 930 253  
gmancey@utbank.co.uk

Gavin Mancey Credit

New Business Operations Supervisor 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1160  
tblake@utbank.co.uk

Tony Blake Operations

Operations Specialist 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1201  
selkanat@utbank.co.uk

Songul Elkanat Operations

Underwriter   
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1150 
didowu@utbank.co.uk

Daniel Idowu Credit

New Business Operations Manager 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1049 
klockett@utbank.co.uk

Katie Lockett Operations

Senior Operations Specialist 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 7031 1558 
ksylvester@utbank.co.uk

Kelly Sylvester Operations

Broker Relationship Manager 
North West 
M: 07774 819 802 
kstuart@utbank.co.uk

Kerry Stuart Sales

Operations Specialist 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1249  
arobins@utbank.co.uk

Alice Robins Operations

Senior Operations Specialist – New Business 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1248  
skarsan@utbank.co.uk

Shalini Karsan Operations

Operations Specialist 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1229 
rsabino@utbank.co.uk    

Rafael Sabino Operations

Operations Specialist 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1270  
jwhite@utbank.co.uk

Jason White Operations

Operations Specialist 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1060 
dchang@utbank.co.uk    

Darrel Chang Operations

Head of Credit 
Asset Finance 
M: 07880 787 337 
jphillips@utbank.co.uk

Jon Phillips Credit

Head of Block & Wholesale Funding 
Asset Finance 
M: 07733 216 874 
jmellors@utbank.co.uk

Julian Mellors

Head of Operations 
Asset Finance 
M: 07834 560 297 
lmcintosh@utbank.co.uk

Louise Mcintosh Operations

Broker Development Manager 
Nationwide 
M: 07471 331 006 
acooper@utbank.co.uk

Alex Cooper Sales

Asset Finance 
Proposal submissions 

proposals@utbank.co.uk 

KYC requests and queries 
decisions@utbank.co.uk 

Payouts 
payouts@utbank.co.uk 

Customer Services,  
settlements, novations 

afcustomerservices@utbank.co.uk  

www.utbank.co.uk

Senior Underwriter  
Asset Finance 
T: 07774 821 002 
rirving@utbank.co.uk

Rob Irving Credit

Underwriter  
Asset Finance 
T: 07471 971 275 
equinnell@utbank.co.uk

Essie Quinnell Credit

Quality Assurance and Proposals Supervisor 
Asset Finance 
T: 020 3862 1229 
jlim@utbank.co.uk    

Javlin Lim Operations

Operations Specialist 
Asset Finance 
T: 0203 862 1512 
mkotey@utbank.co.uk    

Maud Kotey Operations


